NCL Clyde - **Special Yearling Sale** - August 22, 2023.

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 -- 09:00 AM

Purebred

This is a live broadcast of a sale at NCL Clyde, AB. For more information call Jeannie at (780) 554-4939. **Special Yearling Sale**
TO VIEW CATALOGUE LISTINGS PLEASE CLICK ON THE PDF LINK

Seq# | Lot# Name Head|Sex Consignor Location
1 A25 12 - BLK STR | Avg Wt: 1094 12 STR SAM UMBLE Clyde AB
2 BP26 49 - BLKX STR | Avg Wt: 888 49 STR CRESTLAND FARMS Clyde AB
3 A34 30 - BLKX STR | Avg Wt: 792 30 STR CRESTLAND FARMS Clyde AB
4 A27 5 - BLKX STR | Avg Wt: 689 5 STR CRESTLAND FARMS Clyde AB
5 PP14 2 - STR | Avg Wt: ODDS 2 STR CRESTLAND FARMS Clyde AB
6 A20 15 - SIMM STR | Avg Wt: 1022 15 STR MILES GRIMM Clyde AB
7 BP25 32 - SIMM STR | Avg Wt: 878 32 STR MILES GRIMM Clyde AB
8 A21 26 - SIMM STR | Avg Wt: 740 26 STR MILES GRIMM Clyde AB
9 A18 13 - SIMM STR | Avg Wt: 638 13 STR MILES GRIMM Clyde AB
10 A22 7 - SIMM HFR | Avg Wt: 895 7 HFR MILES GRIMM Clyde AB
11 BP17 36 - SIMM HFR | Avg Wt: 758 36 HFR MILES GRIMM Clyde AB
12 A26 19 - SIMM HFR | Avg Wt: 704 19 HFR MILES GRIMM Clyde AB
13 A24 5 - SIMM HFR | Avg Wt: 599 5 HFR MILES GRIMM Clyde AB
14 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

15 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

16 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

17 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

18 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

19 A23 7 - MXD | Avg Wt: ODDS 7 MXD MILES GRIMM Clyde AB
20 Al5 21 - CHAR STR | Avg Wt: 867 21 STR NEIL VANCE Clyde AB
21 Al6 27 - CHAR STR | Avg Wt: 774 27 STR NEIL VANCE Clyde AB
22 A30A 3 - CHAR STR | Avg Wt: 698 3 STR NEIL VANCE Clyde AB
23 BP1 22 - CHAR HFR | Avg Wt: 762 22 HFR NEIL VANCE Clyde AB
24 BP9 18 - CHAR HFR | Avg Wt: 722 18 HFR NEIL VANCE Clyde AB
25 BP10 25 - REDX HFR | Avg Wt: 779 25 HFR NEIL VANCE Clyde AB
26 Al4 12 - REDX HFR | Avg Wt: 737 12 HFR NEIL VANCE Clyde AB
27 A30B 3 - MXD | Avg Wt: ODDS 3 MXD NEIL VANCE Clyde AB
28 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

29 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

30 A36 4 - RMX STR | Avg Wt: 681 4 STR NORM ST LOUIS Clyde AB
31 A32 6 - ANGUX STR | Avg Wt: 776 6 STR NORM ST LOUIS Clyde AB
32 A31 9 - MXD STR | Avg Wt: 817 9 STR NORM ST LOUIS Clyde AB
33 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

34 BP41 33 - ANGUS BULLS | Avg Wt: 1077 33 BULLS ANCHOR 1 ANGUS Clyde AB
35 BP34 22 - ANGUS BULLS | Avg Wt: 910 22 BULLS ANCHOR 1 ANGUS Clyde AB
36 A33 15 - BLK HFR | Avg Wt: 883 15 HFR MCCUTCHEON FARMS Clyde AB
37 A35 7 - ANGUX STR | Avg Wt: 1025 7 STR W E GERLACH Clyde AB
38 A40 5- BLK STR | Avg Wt: 889 5 STR W E GERLACH Clyde AB




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

A7
A8A

A8B
ADDEDLOT
A17

BP2
ADDEDLOT
BP18

A13

A9
ADDEDLOT
BP35
ADDEDLOT
Al1l

A10
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
A12
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
A2

A4B

A4A

A19
ADDEDLOT
PP11F
PP11B
PP12F

A39

A37

PP14

A44

A42

BP3

BP4

PP14

952

8 - BLK HFR | Avg Wt: 892

2 - ANGUX HFR | Avg Wt: 1033
2 - HFR | Avg Wt: ODDS
Added Lot/Item From Stand

14 - ANGUX HFR | Avg Wt: 870
55 - ANGUX STR | Avg Wt: 774
Added Lot/Item From Stand

67 - ANGUX STR | Avg Wt: 651
28 - ANGUX STR | Avg Wt: 505
12 - ANGUX HFR | Avg Wt: 731
Added Lot/Item From Stand

41 - ANGUX HFR | Avg Wt: 616
Added Lot/Item From Stand

22 - ANGUX HFR | Avg Wt: 504
13 - STR | Avg Wt: ODDS
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

10 - HFR | Avg Wt: ODDS
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

4 - BLKX STR | Avg Wt: 718

2 - GRY STR | Avg Wt: 771

2 - BLK STR | Avg Wt: 650

7 - MXD | Avg Wt: ODDS
Added Lot/Item From Stand

9 - EXOTX STR | Avg Wt: 886
7 - EXOTX STR | Avg Wt: 770
8 - EXOTX HFR | Avg Wt: 871
10 - EXOTX HFR | Avg Wt: 762
8 - EXOTX HFR | Avg Wt: 664
2 - MXD | Avg Wt: ODDS

16 - EXOT STR | Avg Wt: 896
6 - EXOTX STR | Avg Wt: 764
54 - EXOTX HFR | Avg Wt: 872
40 - EXOTX HFR | Avg Wt: 786
3 - MXD | Avg Wt: ODDS

17 - ANGUX STR | Avg Wt: 646

= O N NDA

0 N

10

16

54
40

17

HFR
HFR
HFR
ADDED LOT
HFR
STR
ADDED LOT
STR
STR
HFR
ADDED LOT
HFR
ADDED LOT
HFR
STR
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
HFR
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
STR
STR
STR
MXD
ADDED LOT
STR
STR
HFR
HFR
HFR
MXD
STR
STR
HFR
HFR
MXD
STR

W E GERLACH

W E GERLACH

W E GERLACH

Added Lot/Item From Stand
DIANE PERRY

MIKE ZARUSKY

Added Lot/Item From Stand
MIKE ZARUSKY

MIKE ZARUSKY

MIKE ZARUSKY

Added Lot/Item From Stand
MIKE ZARUSKY

Added Lot/Item From Stand
MIKE ZARUSKY

MIKE ZARUSKY

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
MIKE ZARUSKY

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
DELEEUW FARMS
DELEEUW FARMS
DELEEUW FARMS
DELEEUW FARMS

Added Lot/Item From Stand
GEIGER ENT LTD

GEIGER ENT LTD

GEIGER ENT LTD

GEIGER ENT LTD

GEIGER ENT LTD

GEIGER ENT LTD

5 S CATTLE

5 S CATTLE

5 S CATTLE

5 S CATTLE

5 S CATTLE

DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

A6

PP12B
PP13B
PP27
PP13F
ADDEDLOT
BP28

BP12

954

PP14

PP14
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT

12 - ANGUX STR | Avg Wt: 576
4 - ANGUX HFR | Avg Wt: 645
6 - ANGUX HFR | Avg Wt: 605
7 - ANGUX HFR | Avg Wt: 539

6 - STR | Avg Wt: ODDS
Added Lot/Item From Stand

22 - ANGUX STR | Avg Wt: 959

12 - ANGUX STR | Avg Wt: 880

20 - ANGUX STR | Avg Wt: 774

1 - STR | Avg Wt: ODDS
1 - MXD | Avg Wt: ODDS
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

12

A N O p

22

STR
HFR
HFR
HFR
STR
ADDED LOT
STR
STR
STR
STR
MXD
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT

DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ
DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ
DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ
DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ
DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ
Added Lot/Item From Stand
SPEER

SPEER

SPEER

SPEER

5 S CATTLE

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Total Head: 1077




