## NCL Clyde - \*\*Special Yearling Sale\*\* - August 22, 2023. Tuesday, August 22, 2023 -- 09:00 AM

Purebred

This is a live broadcast of a sale at NCL Clyde, AB. For more information call Jeannie at (780) 554-4939. \*\*Special Yearling Sale\*\*

TO VIEW CATALOGUE LISTINGS PLEASE CLICK ON THE PDF LINK

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	A25	12 - BLK STR   Avg Wt: 1094	12	STR	SAM UMBLE	Clyde AB
2	BP26	49 - BLKX STR   Avg Wt: 888	49	STR	CRESTLAND FARMS	Clyde AB
3	A34	30 - BLKX STR   Avg Wt: 792	30	STR	CRESTLAND FARMS	Clyde AB
4	A27	5 - BLKX STR   Avg Wt: 689	5	STR	CRESTLAND FARMS	Clyde AB
5	PP14	2 - STR   Avg Wt: ODDS	2	STR	CRESTLAND FARMS	Clyde AB
6	A20	15 - SIMM STR   Avg Wt: 1022	15	STR	MILES GRIMM	Clyde AB
7	BP25	32 - SIMM STR   Avg Wt: 878	32	STR	MILES GRIMM	Clyde AB
8	A21	26 - SIMM STR   Avg Wt: 740	26	STR	MILES GRIMM	Clyde AB
9	A18	13 - SIMM STR   Avg Wt: 638	13	STR	MILES GRIMM	Clyde AB
10	A22	7 - SIMM HFR   Avg Wt: 895	7	HFR	MILES GRIMM	Clyde AB
11	BP17	36 - SIMM HFR   Avg Wt: 758	36	HFR	MILES GRIMM	Clyde AB
12	A26	19 - SIMM HFR   Avg Wt: 704	19	HFR	MILES GRIMM	Clyde AB
13	A24	5 - SIMM HFR   Avg Wt: 599	5	HFR	MILES GRIMM	Clyde AB
14	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
15	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
16	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
17	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
18	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
19	A23	7 - MXD   Avg Wt: ODDS	7	MXD	MILES GRIMM	Clyde AB
20	A15	21 - CHAR STR   Avg Wt: 867	21	STR	NEIL VANCE	Clyde AB
21	A16	27 - CHAR STR   Avg Wt: 774	27	STR	NEIL VANCE	Clyde AB
22	A30A	3 - CHAR STR   Avg Wt: 698	3	STR	NEIL VANCE	Clyde AB
23	BP1	22 - CHAR HFR   Avg Wt: 762	22	HFR	NEIL VANCE	Clyde AB
24	BP9	18 - CHAR HFR   Avg Wt: 722	18	HFR	NEIL VANCE	Clyde AB
25	BP10	25 - REDX HFR   Avg Wt: 779	25	HFR	NEIL VANCE	Clyde AB
26	A14	12 - REDX HFR   Avg Wt: 737	12	HFR	NEIL VANCE	Clyde AB
27	A30B	3 - MXD   Avg Wt: ODDS	3	MXD	NEIL VANCE	Clyde AB
28	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
29	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
30	A36	4 - RMX STR   Avg Wt: 681	4	STR	NORM ST LOUIS	Clyde AB
31	A32	6 - ANGUX STR   Avg Wt: 776	6	STR	NORM ST LOUIS	Clyde AB
32	A31	9 - MXD STR   Avg Wt: 817	9	STR	NORM ST LOUIS	Clyde AB
33	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
34	BP41	33 - ANGUS BULLS   Avg Wt: 1077	33	BULLS	ANCHOR 1 ANGUS	Clyde AB
35	BP34	22 - ANGUS BULLS   Avg Wt: 910	22	BULLS	ANCHOR 1 ANGUS	Clyde AB
36	A33	15 - BLK HFR   Avg Wt: 883	15	HFR	MCCUTCHEON FARMS	Clyde AB
37	A35	7 - ANGUX STR   Avg Wt: 1025	7	STR	W E GERLACH	Clyde AB
38	A40	5 - BLK STR   Avg Wt: 889	5	STR	W E GERLACH	Clyde AB

39	A7	8 - BLK HFR   Avg Wt: 892	8	HFR	W E GERLACH	Clyde AB
40	A8A	2 - ANGUX HFR   Avg Wt: 1033	2	HFR	W E GERLACH	Clyde AB
41	A8B	2 - HFR   Avg Wt: ODDS	2	HFR	W E GERLACH	Clyde AB
42	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
43	A17	14 - ANGUX HFR   Avg Wt: 870	14	HFR	DIANE PERRY	Clyde AB
44	BP2	55 - ANGUX STR   Avg Wt: 774	55	STR	MIKE ZARUSKY	Clyde AB
45	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
46	BP18	67 - ANGUX STR   Avg Wt: 651	67	STR	MIKE ZARUSKY	Clyde AB
47	A13	28 - ANGUX STR   Avg Wt: 505	28	STR	MIKE ZARUSKY	Clyde AB
48	A9	12 - ANGUX HFR   Avg Wt: 731	12	HFR	MIKE ZARUSKY	Clyde AB
49	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
50	BP35	41 - ANGUX HFR   Avg Wt: 616	41	HFR	MIKE ZARUSKY	Clyde AB
51	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
52	A11	22 - ANGUX HFR   Avg Wt: 504	22	HFR	MIKE ZARUSKY	Clyde AB
53	A10	13 - STR   Avg Wt: ODDS	13	STR	MIKE ZARUSKY	Clyde AB
54	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
55	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
56	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
57	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
58	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
59	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
60	A12	10 - HFR   Avg Wt: ODDS	10	HFR	MIKE ZARUSKY	Clyde AB
61	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
62	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
63	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
64	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
65	A2	4 - BLKX STR   Avg Wt: 718	4	STR	DELEEUW FARMS	Clyde AB
66	A4B	2 - GRY STR   Avg Wt: 771	2	STR	DELEEUW FARMS	Clyde AB
67	A4A	2 - BLK STR   Avg Wt: 650	2	STR	DELEEUW FARMS	Clyde AB
68	A19	7 - MXD   Avg Wt: ODDS	7	MXD	DELEEUW FARMS	Clyde AB
69	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
70	PP11F	9 - EXOTX STR   Avg Wt: 886	9	STR	GEIGER ENT LTD	Clyde AB
71	PP11B	7 - EXOTX STR   Avg Wt: 770	7	STR	GEIGER ENT LTD	Clyde AB
72	PP12F	8 - EXOTX HFR   Avg Wt: 871	8	HFR	GEIGER ENT LTD	Clyde AB
73	A39	10 - EXOTX HFR   Avg Wt: 762	10	HFR	GEIGER ENT LTD	Clyde AB
74	A37	8 - EXOTX HFR   Avg Wt: 664	8	HFR	GEIGER ENT LTD	Clyde AB
75	PP14	2 - MXD   Avg Wt: ODDS	2	MXD	GEIGER ENT LTD	Clyde AB
76	A44	16 - EXOT STR   Avg Wt: 896	16	STR	5 S CATTLE	Clyde AB
77	A42	6 - EXOTX STR   Avg Wt: 764	6	STR	5 S CATTLE	Clyde AB
78	BP3	54 - EXOTX HFR   Avg Wt: 872	54	HFR	5 S CATTLE	Clyde AB
79	BP4	40 - EXOTX HFR   Avg Wt: 786	40	HFR	5 S CATTLE	Clyde AB
80	PP14	3 - MXD   Avg Wt: ODDS	3	MXD	5 S CATTLE	Clyde AB
81	952	17 - ANGUX STR   Avg Wt: 646	17	STR	DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ	Clyde AB

95	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
94	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
93	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
92	PP14	1 - MXD   Avg Wt: ODDS	1	MXD	5 S CATTLE	Clyde AB
91	PP14	1 - STR   Avg Wt: ODDS	1	STR	SPEER	Clyde AB
90	954	20 - ANGUX STR   Avg Wt: 774	20	STR	SPEER	Clyde AB
89	BP12	12 - ANGUX STR   Avg Wt: 880	12	STR	SPEER	Clyde AB
88	BP28	22 - ANGUX STR   Avg Wt: 959	22	STR	SPEER	Clyde AB
87	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
86	PP13F	6 - STR   Avg Wt: ODDS	6	STR	DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ	Clyde AB
85	PP27	7 - ANGUX HFR   Avg Wt: 539	7	HFR	DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ	Clyde AB
84	PP13B	6 - ANGUX HFR   Avg Wt: 605	6	HFR	DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ	Clyde AB
83	PP12B	4 - ANGUX HFR   Avg Wt: 645	4	HFR	DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ	Clyde AB
82	A6	12 - ANGUX STR   Avg Wt: 576	12	STR	DAVID & ALBERT LUTZ	Clyde AB